DPZK:} POLSKI ZWIAZEK KAJAKOWY

- POLISH CANOE FEDERATION

Warszawa, 24.04.2014 r.

Lista powotanych (grupa kobiet) na konsultacje szkoleniowa
w Waltczu w terminie 7-14.05.2014 r.

1. Kryk Tomasz — Trener

2. Wichniarek Tomasz — Fizjoterapeuta

ZAWODNICZKI:

1. Beata Mikotajczyk

1985

UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz

2. Marta Walczykiewicz
3. Edyta Dzieniszewska
4. Magdalena Krukowska
5. Ewelina Wojnarowska
6. Karolina Naja

7. Agnieszka Kowalczyk
8. Anna Whosik

9. Joanna Bruska

10. Aleksandra Gérna

11. Emilia Cywinska

12. Aleksandra Janicka
13. Martyna Lisiecka

1987
1086
1987
1986
1990
1989
1990
1993
1992
1995
1995
1994

KTW Kalisz
AKS Sparta Augustéw
UKS Dojlidy
Warta Poznan
AZS AWF Gorzow
AZS AWF Gorzow
KKW 29 Krakow

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Warta Poznan (SMS Poznan)
MKKS Gorzow Wielkopolski

KSC Olsztyn
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Kiexohmik Wyszkolenia

UL. Erazma Ciotka 17, 01-445 Warszawa, Poland, Phone/fax: (+48 22) 837 14 70, (+48 22) 837 40 59, fax;(+48 22) 877 24 60

e-mail: office@pzkaj.pl

www.pzkaj.pl

NIP: 527-15-42-951



